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LEKKER 44 - FIRST

FEATURES
Capacity: 1 pax
Crew: 1
Length / Beam: 125m/41m
Built: 2022
Engine: 2 X 440HP VOLVO PENTA
Fuel: DIESEL
Cabins: 1
Port: Marina Santa Eulalia

CAIB: NL-LBB44150H222
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RATES

Season

01/04 - 30/04
01/05 - 31/05
01/06 - 30/06
01/07 - 31/08
01/09 - 30/09
01/10 - 31/10

BOATING

IBIZA

Day price
2.200€
2.400€
2.700€
3.200€
2.600€

2.300€

Port: Marina Santa Eulalia

Week price
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Let’s takeitupanotch | -

reservations@boating-group.com
Head out on one of our exclusive Super Yachts for the ultimate luxury +34 663 392 659

experience; let our expert staff and crew guide you to make the most
of your unforgettable experience.
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YACHT CHARTER EXPERIENCES, S.L. - CIF: B16655581 - Puerto Marina Botafoch, Local 12, - 07800 IBIZA.
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